
 

 

 

 

                 Flowers Only 
 

                      (March 2019 – August 2019) 

 
Week Beg.    

Mon 

Arranger No

. 

For Services        

Sat/Sun 

 Notes 

     

March 4 No Flowers Lent  March 9th/10th  LENT 

11th No Flowers Lent  16th /17th   LENT 

18th No Flowers Lent  23rd /24th   LENT 

25th No Flowers Lent  30th /31st  LENT 

     

April 1st  No Flowers Lent  April 6th /7th    LENT 

8th  No Flowers Lent  13th /14th   LENT 

15th  Chris Docker 4 20th /21st  EASTER FLOWERS 

22nd  Chris Docker 4 27th /28th  EASTER FLOWERS 

29th Marguerite Pearsall 9 May 4th/5th  

     

May 6th  Madeleine Coburn 8 May 11th /12th   

13th Joy Walker / Charlotte Poole 10 18th /19th    

20th Juana Browne 11 25th /26th    

27th Stephanie Withers / P Raponi 12 June 1st/2nd    

 
June 3rd  Cathy Street 13  June 8th /9th   

10th   Eilish Duffy 1 15th /16th   

17th Margaret Doherty  2 22nd/23rd    

          24th    Margaret Stanley 3    29th/30th    

 
July 1st Helen Super   5 July 6th /7th    

8th Marie Adkins   6 13th /14th    

15th Sue Hodrien   7 20th /21st   

22nd  Madeleine Coburn  8 27th /28th    

29th Marguerite Pearsall 9 August 3rd /4th   

 
August 5th Joy Walker/ Charlotte Poole 10 August 10th /11th    

August 12th Juana Browne 11 17th /18th   

19th Stephanie Withers / P Raponi 12 24th /25th    

26th Cathy Street 13 31st /1st Sept   

 

FLOWERS. 

1.  Eilish Duffy  

2.  Margaret Doherty  

3.  Margaret Stanley  

4.  Chris. Docker   

5.  Helen Super   

6.  Marie Adkins   

7.  Sue Hodrien   

8. Madeleine Coburn  

9.  Marguerite Pearsall                       

10. Joy Walker /Charlotte 

11.  Juana Browne 

12.  StephanieWithers/ Pauline 

Raponi 

13.Cathy Street

 

• Flowers are now done on a thirteen week rolling rota with breaks for Lent and Advent  

• Week Beg Mon: This is for reference only.   

• Please note times of Adoration – no flower arranging at this time please. 

• If you are unable to arrange flowers in your allotted week please change with another person on list. 

Contact Madeleine Coburn; 603 8997 in emergency 
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